



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:34903

Order Sheet

WP (227) No. 918 of 2023

Umendra Singh **Vs.** Nilam Sharma & others

18.01.2024	Mr. A.C. Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Santosh Soni, Govt. Advocate for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun