



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 918 of 2023

UMENDRA SINGH **versus** NILAM SHARMA & Ors.

Order Sheet

25.02.2025	Mr. Atul Kumar Kesharwani, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Dashrath Prajapati, Panel Lawyer for the State. Ms. Kamini Sahu, counsel for respondent No.4. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents. As prayed by Mr. Kesharwani, post this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	