



2026:CGHC:34903



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 918 of 2023

UMENDRA SINGH *versus* NILAM SHARMA

Order Sheet

<u>03.07.2025</u>	Mr. Atul Kumar kesharwani, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Hari Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.1. Ms. Gunjan Tiwari and Mr. Sandeep Jha, Advocates for respondent No.4. Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard. Admit. Post this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	