



CGHC010363382023

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WP227 No. 918 of 2023****UMENDRA SINGH *versus* NILAM SHARMA****Order Sheet**

04/08/2026	Ms. Renu Kochar, Counsel for the petitioner. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in List-1, in the next week. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge

Ajay